PRO-PS4-DC-2.5G-N
4-Channel equal Power Splitter
(Former PRO-PS4-50-500/800-2500)
DESCRIPTION
Compact 4-channel resistive power splitter/combiner.
Covers the frequency range from 0 – 2500 MHz.
Almost no ripple in loss over the entire frequency range.
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE PRODUCT NO.
PRO-PS4-DC-2.5G-N 210001173
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
MODEL PRO-PS4-DC-2.5G-N
FREQUENCY RANGE 0 - 2500 MHz
MAX INPUT POWER 10 W
INSERTION LOSS AND ISOLATION Typ. 12.5 dB ±1 dB
IMPEDANCE Nom. 50 Ω
SWR < 1.5
MECHANICAL
TEMP. RANGE -30° C → +60° C
CONNECTORS N-female
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
89 x 39 x 29 mm
WEIGHT Approx. 200 g
INSERTION LOSS AND ISOLATION
 Att. dB
INPUT SWR
 SWR
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend
specifications without prior notice.
26/03/2010